
Summer	Semester	2026	|	Online	Only

Course	Title Credits

Transfer	Module

Course Course	Note

InstructorStart	Date End	Date Location Room Days Time

Fees	at	the	end	of	this	schedule	are	subject	to	change.	

ACCT 1101 FH1 Principles of Financial Accounting 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ACCT 1102 FH1 Principles of Managerial Accounting 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ALTH 1115 HC1 Medical Terminology 2.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Dick5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

BADM 2204 FH1 Principles Of Marketing 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

BADM 2206 FH1 Organizational Behavior 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

BADM 2208 FH1 Supervision And Leadership 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

BADM 2213 FH1 Personal Finance 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

BADM 2222 FH1 Business Finance 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

BADM 2272 FH1 Business Communications 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Martin5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

BIOL 1060 FH1 Environmental Science 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Schradin5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

CHEM 1120 HC1 Introduction to Chemistry 5.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Nielsen5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

CHEM 1120 HC2 Introduction to Chemistry 5.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Luna Pineda5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online
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CHEM 1151 HC1

TM

First Year Chemistry I 4.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Luna Pineda5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

CHEM 1152 HC1

TM

First Year Chemistry II 4.00 Course Note:  Must be taken with CHEM 1162 SO1

Luna Pineda5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

COMM 1110 FH1 Interpersonal Communication 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Holliday5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

CSCI 2205 FH1

CP

Mobile Device Programming 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Montgomery5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

CSCI 2218 FH1 Excel 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Birkhimer5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ECON 2205 FH1

TM

Principles Of Microeconomics 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ECON 2206 FH1

TM

Principles Of Macroeconomics 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tumbleson5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

EDUC 1000 FH1 Intr Child Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Sheppard5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

EDUC 1101 FH1 Introduction To Education 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Sheppard5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

EDUC 2234 FH1 Technology In Education 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Mootispaw5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ENGL 1101 FH1

TM

English Composition I 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ENGL 1101 FH2

TM

English Composition I 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online
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ENGL 1101 FH3

TM

English Composition I 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 FH1

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Weeks5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 FH2

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Instructor5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ENGL 1102 FH3

TM

English Composition II 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Instructor5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ENGL 2240 FH1

TM

Introduction To Film 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rankin5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

ENGL 2246 FH1 Classical & World Mythology 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

FLNG 1105 HC1 Elementary French II 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Coulson5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

FLNG 1107 HC1 Elementary Spanish I 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Instructor5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

FLNG 1108 HC1 Elementary Spanish II 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Instructor5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

FNAR 1104 FH1

TM

Introduction To The Fine Arts 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Rankin5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

FNAR 1104 FH2

TM

Introduction To The Fine Arts 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Reynolds5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

HIST 1151 FH1

TM

World History I 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Instructor5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online
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HIST 1151 FH2

TM

World History I 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Instructor5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

HSSR 2272 FH1 Human Services Practicum II 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Beach5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

MATH 1106 HC1 Pre-Algebra 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Instructor5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

MATH 1115 HC1 Math Literacy 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

MATH 1116 HC1 Beginning Algebra 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

MATH 1118 HC1 Intermediate Algebra 4.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

MATH 1125 HC1 Quantitative Reasoning 4.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Krauss5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

MATH 1135 HC1 Allied Health Mathematics 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

MATH 1141 HC1

TM

College Algebra 4.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Worpenberg5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

MATH 2221 HJ1

TM

Calculus I 5.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Kronick5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online VRTL MTWR 10:44 am09:00 am

MATH 2222 HJ1

TM

Calculus II 5.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Kronick5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online VRTL MTWR 04:44 pm03:00 pm

MATH 2281 HC1

TM

Introductory Statistics 4.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Kronick5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online
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PHIL 1101 FH1

TM

Introduction to Philosophy 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Ginn5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

PHIL 1107 FH1

TM

Ethics 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Ginn5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

PHYS 1104 HC1

TM

Physical Geology 4.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Harris5/26/2026 8/4/2026 Online

PSCI 1104 FH1

TM

American Government 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Instructor5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

PSYC 1110 FH1

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Coulson5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

PSYC 1110 FH2

TM

Principles of Psychology 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Walters5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

PSYC 1111 FH1 Life Span Human Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Walters5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

PSYC 1111 FH2 Life Span Human Development 3.00 Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Walters5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 FH1

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 FH2

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

SOCI 1170 FH3

TM

Introduction to Sociology 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

SOCI 2230 FH1 Social Problems 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Bishop5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online
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THEA 1121 FH1

TM

Introduction to Theatre 3.00 Course Note:  You must vsit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Angles5/26/2026 7/21/2026 Online

Course Lab	Fee

The	College	reserves	the	right	to	change	fees.		

-Career	Services	Fees	are	$10.00	per	credit	hour.		

-Facility	Fees	are	$6.00	per	credit	hour.

-Online/Hybrid	Course	Fees	are	$25.00	per	credit	hour.		

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 HC1

40.00$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 HC2

30.00$Mobile Device ProgrammingCSCI 2205 FH1

30.00$ExcelCSCI 2218 FH1

20.00$Physical GeologyPHYS 1104 HC1

Course Course	Materials	Fee

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 HC1

43.75$Introduction to ChemistryCHEM 1120 HC2

43.75$First Year Chemistry ICHEM 1151 HC1

43.75$First Year Chemistry IICHEM 1152 HC1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 FH1

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 FH2

44.38$English Composition IENGL 1101 FH3

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FH1

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FH2

44.38$English Composition IIENGL 1102 FH3

47.88$Introduction To FilmENGL 2240 FH1

49.99$Intr Child DevelopmentEDUC 1000 FH1

49.99$Introduction To The Fine ArtsFNAR 1104 FH1

49.99$Introduction To The Fine ArtsFNAR 1104 FH2

49.99$Allied Health MathematicsMATH 1135 HC1

49.99$College AlgebraMATH 1141 HC1

49.99$Technology In EducationEDUC 2234 FH1

51.55$Introduction To EducationEDUC 1101 FH1

59.20$Business CommunicationsBADM 2272 FH1

64.13$Supervision And LeadershipBADM 2208 FH1

68.88$Physical GeologyPHYS 1104 HC1

74.33$Medical TerminologyALTH 1115 HC1

93.99$Interpersonal CommunicationCOMM 1110 FH1

114.99$Environmental ScienceBIOL 1060 FH1

Course Course	Materials	Fee

ACCT 2202 or 2221 or 2230 129.99$ *

*Fee	covers	all	ACCT...	courses	listed	directly	above.


